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Women / 3 / L3 b2 grp1
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariana Mendoza486
FGTC

9.325 9.300 9.2259.450 37.300
3 2 1 2 1 

1 

Brionna Welbaum1064
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.100 9.550 9.3509.150 37.150
6 1 2 1 2 

2 

Anna Walsh1379
Orlando Metro

9.525 9.025 8.9508.325 35.825
1 3 5 4 3 

3 

Harlow Rivera-Michael1372
Orlando Metro

9.350 8.875 8.7508.525 35.500
2 5 3 7 4 

4 

Payton Chol1300
Brandy Johnson's

9.175 8.775 9.0008.200 35.150
5 7 6 3 5 

5 

Kristin Osborne1368
Orlando Metro

9.250 8.900 8.5008.400 35.050
4 4 4 9 6 

6 

Ava Podracky1125
Gymnastics USA

8.625 8.800 8.8757.550 33.850
11 6 8 6 7 

7 

Hannah Banull564
LaFleur's Largo

8.450 8.500 8.4758.050 33.475
12 10 7 10 8 

8 

Desirae Hanavan370
New Wave

8.800 8.700 8.5507.050 33.100
8T 9 11 8 9 

9 

Ruby Ferrara785
Sun Country - FL

8.700 8.750 8.3257.200 32.975
10 8 10 11 10 

10 

Finley Traffanstedt1048
Central Florida

9.050 8.050 8.9006.700 32.700
7 11 12 5 11 

11 

Samantha McMullen1301
Brandy Johnson's

8.800 7.550 8.2507.250 31.850
8T 12 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 b2 grp2
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

MiaCamila Robelo487
FGTC

9.475 9.725 9.2009.675 38.075
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Faith Heinish1065
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.175 9.300 9.5509.075 37.100
8 3 2 1 2 

2 

Morgan Sonberg1376
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.525 9.0009.000 36.950
3 2 4T 6 3 

3 

Gabrielle Hotaling651
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.000 9.1009.000 36.625
1 8 4T 4 4 

4 

Keely Finan517
Golden City

9.375 9.050 9.3258.775 36.525
4 7 6 2 5 

5 

Ilaria Forte1363
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.200 8.5009.050 36.050
5T 5T 3 10 6 

6 

Lydia Machini565
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 8.900 8.6508.475 35.275
7 9 8 9 7 

7 

Olivia Drummond869
Top Contenders

9.100 9.200 9.0507.700 35.050
9 5T 11 5 8 

8 

May Ziegenfelder791
Sun Country - FL

8.725 9.250 8.8508.075 34.900
11 4 9 8 9 

9 

Cali Esposito693
Premier - FL

8.850 8.300 8.9508.650 34.750
10 12 7 7 10 

10 

Darcy Pittman702
Premier - FL

9.300 8.750 8.4007.825 34.275
5T 10 10 11 11 

11 

Ava Phillips701
Premier - FL

8.350 8.500 8.2507.350 32.450
12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 b2 grp3
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah McQuillin1066
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.350 9.525 9.5258.950 37.350
2T 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Ava Cirillo1361
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.225 9.5258.850 36.950
2T 3T 3 1T 2 

2 

Lauren Pizano653
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.625 9.3258.300 36.600
2T 1 8 4 3 

3 

Rebecca Sipes656
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.175 8.6509.350 36.450
6 6 1 13 4 

4 

Cassidy DeVault1362
Orlando Metro

9.225 9.200 9.2508.525 36.200
7 5 4 6 5 

5 

Kaya Robertson1126
Gymnastics USA

9.075 9.075 9.4007.775 35.325
10 7 12 3 6T

6T

Ella Martinez697
Premier - FL

9.100 8.750 9.2758.200 35.325
9 9T 9 5 6T

6T

Emma Alfonso515
Golden City

9.150 8.750 8.9758.425 35.300
8 9T 6 7 8 

8 

Rowan Kage790
Sun Country - FL

8.900 9.225 8.8008.150 35.075
12 3T 10 11T 9 

9 

Riley O'Hara1302
Brandy Johnson's

9.350 8.325 8.9508.375 35.000
2T 13 7 8 10 

10 

Avery Wallace988
Victory GTC

8.800 8.825 8.8258.450 34.900
13 8 5 10 11 

11 

Chloe Klinker1303
Brandy Johnson's

9.375 8.400 8.8508.100 34.725
1 12 11 9 12 

12 

Alexis Mallo822
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 8.750 8.8007.200 33.800
11 9T 13 11T 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 b2 grp4
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Moira Corbett643
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.850 9.7009.075 38.100
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Erin Gallers990
Victory GTC

9.625 9.350 9.0009.050 37.025
1 4 2 6 2 

2 

Aubrey Beahler1359
Orlando Metro

9.575 9.375 9.1508.725 36.825
2 2T 3 4T 3 

3 

Lyla Main1123
Gymnastics USA

9.050 9.375 9.3758.250 36.050
7T 2T 5T 2 4 

4 

Haley Janes789
Sun Country - FL

9.075 9.300 9.1758.250 35.800
6 5 5T 3 5 

5 

Kate Lynch1367
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.075 8.5008.350 35.100
5 6 4 10T 6 

6 

Kennedy McPherson1197
Titanium

8.900 8.850 8.8507.675 34.275
9T 8 8T 7 7 

7 

Riley Johnson1068
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.225 8.825 9.1507.050 34.250
4 9 12 4T 8 

8 

Bella Santurri1373
Orlando Metro

9.050 8.650 8.6007.600 33.900
7T 10 10 9 9 

9 

Layla Baldwin566
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 8.100 8.5007.675 33.175
9T 11T 8T 10T 10 

10 

Kaylie Ojeda989
Victory GTC

8.900 8.100 7.8007.350 32.150
9T 11T 11 12 11 

11 

Brooke Adamo1140
North Port 

8.425 7.650 7.7506.850 30.675
12 13 13 13 12 

12 

Emily Creaser1118
Gymnastics USA

0.000 8.950 8.8007.700 25.450
13 7 7 8 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 b2 grp5
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sahara Browne641
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.600 9.1258.625 36.950
1 1T 1T 4 1 

1 

Lani Peralta488
FGTC

9.250 9.525 9.3258.625 36.725
8 3 1T 1T 2 

2 

Starlyn Wilson1380
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.600 8.8508.575 36.425
2T 1T 3 9 3 

3 

Carsyn Gleichowski787
Sun Country - FL

9.050 8.850 9.3258.525 35.750
11T 9 5 1T 4 

4 

Mackenzie Hyslop991
Victory GTC

9.150 9.050 9.0508.300 35.550
9T 5T 6 5T 5 

5 

Kylie Russo1431
Gymnastics USA

9.375 9.050 9.0008.100 35.525
5 5T 9 7 6 

6 

Morgan Wrzesniewski994
Victory GTC

9.350 8.275 9.2508.550 35.425
6 11 4 3 7 

7 

Hannah Serfass992
Victory GTC

9.400 8.900 8.7508.275 35.325
2T 8 7T 10T 8 

8 

Mariana Lopez del Valle993
Victory GTC

9.050 9.000 9.0508.000 35.100
11T 7 10 5T 9 

9 

Katie Murphy1306
Brandy Johnson's

9.400 8.475 8.8758.275 35.025
2T 10 7T 8 10 

10 

Laci Gibson1304
Brandy Johnson's

9.275 9.100 8.6007.775 34.750
7 4 12 12 11 

11 

Aleah Ream567
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 8.225 8.7507.825 33.550
13 12 11 10T 12 

12 

Daniella Vasara1305
Brandy Johnson's

9.150 7.350 8.5007.700 32.700
9T 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 b2 grp6
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kellsey McClure1069
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.450 9.475 9.5009.675 38.100
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Makaela Fletcher877
Top Contenders

9.500 9.325 9.3009.125 37.250
1 4 2 2T 2 

2 

Olivia Chiarelli783
Sun Country - FL

9.375 9.425 9.3008.825 36.925
6 3 4 2T 3 

3 

Sienna Parsons1411
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.450 8.9508.675 36.550
2 2 5 5 4 

4 

Jaslynn Kural376
DGA Tampa

9.400 9.100 9.0008.550 36.050
5 5 7 4 5 

5 

Zoe Yahraus746
South Florida

9.100 8.550 8.9259.025 35.600
8T 10 3 6 6 

6 

Gianna Gaeta1307
Brandy Johnson's

9.425 8.750 8.8758.400 35.450
4 7 8 7T 7 

7 

Layla Smith744
South Florida

8.700 8.650 8.8758.625 34.850
12 9 6 7T 8 

8 

Ella Weisberg1086
Future Flipz

9.300 8.475 8.7507.900 34.425
7 11 11 9 9 

9 

Reese Ponds1308
Brandy Johnson's

8.850 8.725 8.6008.225 34.400
10 8 10 10 10 

10 

Madison Johnson368
New Wave

9.100 8.375 8.2508.250 33.975
8T 12 9 13 11 

11 

Meg Brown745
South Florida

8.500 8.800 8.4507.800 33.550
13 6 12 11T 12 

12 

Hannah Gouldborne695
Premier - FL

8.750 7.725 8.4507.500 32.425
11 13 13 11T 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 b3 grp1
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikayla Faulconer647
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.825 9.4009.675 38.500
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Katie Throdahl1087
Future Flipz

9.000 9.425 9.4009.425 37.250
12 2 2 2T 2T

2T

Victoria Santaella655
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.275 9.3509.250 37.250
5 5 3 4 2T

2T

Gabrielle Sosa987
Victory GTC

9.350 9.250 9.6008.950 37.150
6 6 4T 1 4 

4 

Valentina Acevedo489
FGTC

9.475 9.325 9.2258.950 36.975
3 3 4T 5 5 

5 

Lauren Hartmann1439
Gymnastics USA

9.500 9.150 9.0508.250 35.950
2 7T 8T 10 6 

6 

Arina Pushnikova997
Victory GTC

9.300 9.150 9.1758.250 35.875
7 7T 8T 7T 7T

7T

Lyla Munson1309
Brandy Johnson's

9.175 9.300 8.7258.675 35.875
9T 4 6 11 7T

7T

Aubrey Mondello569
LaFleur's Largo

9.425 9.025 9.2007.675 35.325
4 9 13 6 9 

9 

Katie Kissel996
Victory GTC

9.175 8.900 8.6508.350 35.075
9T 10 7 12 10 

10 

Ashley Bauer995
Victory GTC

9.225 8.650 8.5758.025 34.475
8 11 11 13 11 

11 

Jada Young367
New Wave

9.075 8.250 9.1507.850 34.325
11 12T 12 9 12 

12 

Angela Sanchez936
Universal GymAcademy

8.600 8.250 9.1758.050 34.075
13 12T 10 7T 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 b3 grp2
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariana Rogers1271
Broadway

9.350 9.725 9.6259.075 37.775
3 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Alexandria Beck1260
Broadway

9.300 9.200 9.3259.250 37.075
4 4 1 2 2 

2 

Katie Sukut1378
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.300 8.9259.075 36.725
1 2 2T 7 3 

3 

Marina Freeman786
Sun Country - FL

9.075 9.250 9.3008.800 36.425
8 3 4 3 4 

4 

Mia Leblanc-Simard747
South Florida

9.200 9.050 9.0758.625 35.950
6 5 5T 4 5 

5 

Almari Hennes748
South Florida

9.050 9.025 8.6508.625 35.350
9 6 5T 9 6 

6 

Karolina Zagula519
Golden City

9.125 8.925 9.0007.700 34.750
7 8 12 6 7 

7 

Gracie Cockrell516
Golden City

9.400 9.000 8.0008.175 34.575
2 7 9 13 8 

8 

Liana Tine530
Golden City

9.275 7.650 8.7508.425 34.100
5 11T 7 8 9 

9 

Mia Garcia1175
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 7.650 9.0508.250 33.950
10T 11T 8 5 10 

10 

Leah Parker557
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.925 8.350 8.6008.000 33.875
12 9 11 10 11 

11 

Autumn Criste1070
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.775 8.100 8.3508.075 33.300
13 10 10 11 12 

12 

Mia Jones919
Top Flight Brandon

9.000 7.100 8.2756.900 31.275
10T 13 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 b3 grp3
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meredith Beck640
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.475 9.4509.600 37.925
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Alex McCann879
Top Contenders

9.500 9.200 9.3759.175 37.250
1T 6 4 3 2 

2 

Cecilia Garcia749
South Florida

9.275 9.250 9.1259.425 37.075
5T 4T 2 8 3 

3 

Audrey Anna998
Victory GTC

9.500 9.050 9.2258.675 36.450
1T 10 8 5T 4 

4 

Saige Monk699
Premier - FL

9.275 8.300 9.5509.275 36.400
5T 13 3 1 5 

5 

Abigail Litteral570
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 9.425 9.0508.550 36.300
5T 2 9 10 6 

6 

Josie Perella1270
Broadway

9.200 9.075 9.1508.725 36.150
8T 9 6T 7 7 

7 

Charlize Pineda1124
Gymnastics USA

8.775 9.175 9.0259.000 35.975
12 7T 5 11 8 

8 

Abby Simonds1374
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.400 8.8258.050 35.700
3 3 13 13 9T

9T

Arianna Boreman571
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.675 9.3008.725 35.700
10 11 6T 4 9T

9T

Selena Sanchez750
South Florida

9.200 9.175 8.9758.350 35.700
8T 7T 11 12 9T

9T

Sarah Kirk1122
Gymnastics USA

8.825 9.250 9.2258.300 35.600
11 4T 12 5T 12 

12 

Campbell Fish572
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 8.400 9.0758.475 34.600
13 12 10 9 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 b3 grp4
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cypress Paternoster999
Victory GTC

9.325 9.325 9.5009.000 37.150
4 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Kadin Allen690
Premier - FL

9.575 9.100 9.4259.000 37.100
1 6 3T 2 2 

2 

Hannah Summers882
Top Contenders

9.350 9.200 9.2509.200 37.000
3 4T 1 4 3 

3 

Cadence Sorensen1377
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.225 9.1758.475 36.275
2 3 8 5 4 

4 

Miah Acuna-Suarez814
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 9.200 9.1258.450 36.025
6T 4T 9 6T 5 

5 

Janae Brown1360
Orlando Metro

9.175 8.475 9.1259.025 35.800
9 10 2 6T 6 

6 

Kylee Foster1364
Orlando Metro

9.300 8.875 8.8258.525 35.525
5 7 7 10 7 

7 

Emma Greenier1263
Broadway

8.900 8.350 9.3008.925 35.475
11 11 5 3 8 

8 

Lahela Young1310
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 8.150 8.6508.575 34.625
6T 12 6 11 9 

9 

Erika Kime1121
Gymnastics USA

9.050 9.275 8.8507.000 34.175
10 2 13 9 10 

10 

Ariana Ferguson933
Universal GymAcademy

8.850 8.550 9.0007.600 34.000
12T 9 10 8 11 

11 

Vivienne McGaha1000
Victory GTC

9.200 8.750 8.3257.400 33.675
8 8 12 12 12 

12 

Annika Daumeyer1001
Victory GTC

8.850 8.050 7.9507.475 32.325
12T 13 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 b3 grp5
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Yurus660
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.600 9.5759.600 38.300
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Allison Raymond1371
Orlando Metro

9.500 9.400 9.6008.800 37.300
2 2 4 1 2 

2 

Claire Baganz1312
Brandy Johnson's

9.400 8.900 9.2258.600 36.125
4 4 5 3 3 

3 

Riley Clemens573
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 9.075 8.9508.550 35.900
5 3 6 5 4 

4 

Meagan Henry1088
Future Flipz

8.950 8.825 8.8508.825 35.450
12T 7 3 6 5 

5 

Berghan Balparda371
New Wave

9.100 8.625 8.8258.875 35.425
10 9T 2 7T 6 

6 

Emry Clasen535
Golden City

9.300 8.500 9.0507.800 34.650
6T 11 9 4 7 

7 

Victoria Denny574
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 8.850 8.8257.650 34.625
6T 5T 10 7T 8 

8 

Ana Rose Wheatle1311
Brandy Johnson's

8.950 8.625 8.6758.100 34.350
12T 9T 7 12 9 

9 

Grace Mallard1143
North Port 

9.300 8.175 8.7007.950 34.125
6T 12 8 11 10 

10 

Kaylee Mascherino575
LaFleur's Largo

9.425 8.850 8.7506.800 33.825
3 5T 13 10 11 

11 

Gracie Korta696
Premier - FL

9.200 8.800 8.4007.100 33.500
9 8 12 13 12 

12 

Janiece Stephens1128
Gymnastics USA

9.025 7.575 8.8007.450 32.850
11 13 11 9 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 b3 grp6
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Beauvoir490
FGTC

9.675 9.475 9.6759.650 38.475
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Kaelyn Buck491
FGTC

9.600 9.675 9.3508.825 37.450
3 1 4 5 2 

2 

Idanya Pacich1369
Orlando Metro

9.475 9.250 9.6008.950 37.275
4 4T 2 3 3 

3 

Rilyn Ferber648
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 9.475 9.6508.475 37.225
2 2T 7 2 4 

4 

Amelia Edgar1174
Stars Gymnastics

9.300 9.175 9.3758.850 36.700
5 7 3 4 5 

5 

Anna Coyle1089
Future Flipz

9.075 9.250 9.3008.800 36.425
9 4T 5T 6 6 

6 

Inara Baker816
Tampa Gymnastics

9.225 8.725 9.2008.800 35.950
6T 11 5T 7 7 

7 

Charleigh Wood705
Premier - FL

8.925 9.200 8.9008.425 35.450
11 6 8 10 8 

8 

Alexandria Lagness878
Top Contenders

9.050 8.925 9.1758.050 35.200
10 9 11 8 9 

9 

Erika King1195
Titanium

9.225 8.800 8.9258.100 35.050
6T 10 10 9 10 

10 

Faith Zima576
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.000 8.2258.000 34.425
8 8 12 12 11 

11 

Grace Rodda558
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.775 8.275 8.6508.350 34.050
12 12 9 11 12 

12 

Jolie Garry1002
Victory GTC

8.200 8.050 8.0257.250 31.525
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 b4 grp1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sasha Fairey646
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.550 9.5509.500 38.200
1 2 2 4T 1 

1 

Esther Goltsman650
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.475 9.6009.550 38.000
4T 4 1 2 2 

2 

Samantha Crosby1071
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.375 9.525 9.5759.450 37.925
4T 3 3T 3 3 

3 

Grace Willis659
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.650 9.4509.450 37.750
7 1 3T 6 4 

4 

Ella Donkor645
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.450 9.5508.850 37.325
2 5 6T 4T 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Moyer1269
Broadway

9.000 9.375 9.6258.750 36.750
11T 6 8 1 6 

6 

Brooklyn Thompson1090
Future Flipz

8.825 9.125 9.3008.850 36.100
13 7 6T 9 7 

7 

Alana Gellert694
Premier - FL

9.050 8.625 9.0759.050 35.800
9T 12 5 10 8 

8 

Kylie Kuiken752
South Florida

9.300 8.900 9.3758.175 35.750
6 8 10T 7T 9 

9 

Ella Pedroso492
FGTC

9.400 8.750 8.8258.550 35.525
3 11 9 13 10 

10 

Emily Johnson1415
Squeeze Athletics

9.000 8.825 9.0258.175 35.025
11T 10 10T 11 11 

11 

Amanda Rocha577
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.225 9.3758.050 34.700
9T 13 12 7T 12 

12 

Naimi Verrett1003
Victory GTC

9.100 8.850 8.9507.400 34.300
8 9 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 b4 grp2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Pyle1004
Victory GTC

9.325 9.400 9.6509.000 37.375
4T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Coreen Paris1370
Orlando Metro

9.375 9.300 9.5508.800 37.025
2 2 5 2T 2 

2 

Sophia Dorazio754
South Florida

9.200 8.950 9.4009.350 36.900
7 6 1 5 3 

3 

Kristina Krikke753
South Florida

8.925 9.000 9.5259.225 36.675
11 5 2 4 4 

4 

Jenna Lopez1266
Broadway

9.350 8.875 9.5508.850 36.625
3 7 4 2T 5 

5 

Madison Buboltz818
Tampa Gymnastics

9.325 9.100 9.3258.675 36.425
4T 3 6T 6 6 

6 

Camille Sai1178
Stars Gymnastics

8.950 9.025 9.2008.350 35.525
10 4 8 7 7 

7 

Kylie Pettit1005
Victory GTC

9.225 8.450 9.0008.675 35.350
6 11 6T 8 8 

8 

Morgan Johnson1365
Orlando Metro

9.400 8.525 8.1008.200 34.225
1 9T 9 13 9 

9 

Claire Britt553
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.875 8.250 8.8507.900 33.875
12 12 11 9 10 

10 

Kate Giesel937
Universal GymAcademy

9.050 8.150 8.4008.100 33.700
9 13 10 12 11T

11T

Maya Johnson1091
Future Flipz

8.825 8.525 8.6007.750 33.700
13 9T 13 11 11T

11T

Grace Thielke1198
Titanium

9.125 7.150 8.6507.825 32.750
8 14 12 10 13 

13 

Amberlie Harget921
Top Flight Brandon

8.500 8.850 7.4507.300 32.100
14 8 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / L3 b4 grp3
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karina Dargham644
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.500 9.6259.350 37.975
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Elena Puzenko1006
Victory GTC

9.500 9.275 9.3759.000 37.150
1T 2 4 3 2 

2 

Stepanie Lopez1366
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.200 9.3259.200 36.875
5 3 3 5 3 

3 

Natalie Thomas751
South Florida

9.100 8.950 9.3509.250 36.650
7T 6 2 4 4 

4 

Lola Eddy1313
Brandy Johnson's

9.000 9.025 9.5258.575 36.125
10T 5 5 2 5 

5 

Arden Swindle856
Temple Terrace

8.900 9.050 9.2008.450 35.600
12 4 6T 6 6 

6 

Alexis Stevens1072
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.325 8.850 8.9258.175 35.275
3 8 10 8 7 

7 

Erin Miller556
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.125 8.475 8.7508.450 34.800
6 12 6T 11T 8 

8 

Kendall Hecht755
South Florida

9.175 8.600 8.9008.050 34.725
4 9T 11 9 9 

9 

Alyvia Logan1047
Central Florida

9.100 8.900 9.0007.550 34.550
7T 7 13 7 10 

10 

Ashleigh Parilla1092
Future Flipz

8.725 8.600 8.8508.000 34.175
13 9T 12 10 11 

11 

Kayliana Chapman932
Universal GymAcademy

9.100 7.825 8.7508.450 34.125
7T 13T 6T 11T 12 

12 

Alexandra Watson1007
Victory GTC

9.000 8.525 8.3008.225 34.050
10T 11 9 13 13 

13 

Ella Church917
Top Flight Brandon

8.350 7.825 8.2007.225 31.600
14 13T 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / L3 b4 grp4
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skylar Marvel494
FGTC

9.500 9.550 9.3509.200 37.600
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Maegan Garcia493
FGTC

9.325 9.275 9.1009.100 36.800
2 2 2 4 2 

2 

Clara Demopoulos784
Sun Country - FL

8.900 9.150 9.2758.550 35.875
9 3 6 2 3 

3 

Devon Swartz578
LaFleur's Largo

8.925 9.050 8.9258.900 35.800
8 4 3T 5 4 

4 

Isabella Goitiz-Cayer757
South Florida

9.100 8.900 8.8508.900 35.750
5 5 3T 6 5 

5 

Daniella Jimenez495
FGTC

9.275 8.875 8.7508.800 35.700
3 6 5 7 6 

6 

Mikaela Lee1314
Brandy Johnson's

8.725 8.850 9.1758.425 35.175
11 7 8T 3 7 

7 

Kiara Bernie817
Tampa Gymnastics

9.225 8.600 8.6508.425 34.900
4 9 8T 8T 8 

8 

Abbey Hutfliz1093
Future Flipz

9.000 8.725 8.6508.050 34.425
6T 8 11 8T 9 

9 

Chloe Simmons756
South Florida

9.000 8.425 8.4258.500 34.350
6T 12 7 10 10 

10 

Lauryn Walker1147
North Port 

8.750 8.525 7.6508.125 33.050
10 11 10 13 11 

11 

Allison Davids1142
North Port 

8.700 8.050 8.2007.450 32.400
12 13 13 12 12 

12 

Brooke Butler555
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.450 7.900 8.3007.550 32.200
14 14 12 11 13 

13 

Haley Clark1141
North Port 

8.500 8.550 7.3507.100 31.500
13 10 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / L3 b4 grp5
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsey Wood1274
Broadway

9.375 9.325 9.6259.175 37.500
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Paytyn Farrar1073
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.850 9.175 9.5009.300 36.825
7 3 1 2 2 

2 

Abby Purvis534
Golden City

9.300 9.350 9.2008.900 36.750
4 1 4 5 3 

3 

Gwenivere Shaw1272
Broadway

9.150 9.100 9.2758.950 36.475
5T 5T 3 3T 4 

4 

Emily Fleckenstein518
Golden City

9.350 9.125 9.2758.600 36.350
3 4 6 3T 5 

5 

Isabelle Freeman1120
Gymnastics USA

9.400 8.950 9.1007.700 35.150
1 7 10 6 6 

6 

Isabel McCallus698
Premier - FL

8.825 9.100 8.3508.650 34.925
8T 5T 5 9 7 

7 

Melanie Wiener562
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.800 8.175 8.5508.175 33.700
10 8 7 8 8 

8 

Gavyn Granger-Welch1010
Victory GTC

8.825 7.800 8.7007.350 32.675
8T 10 11 7 9 

9 

Livia Childress1008
Victory GTC

9.150 7.350 8.2757.750 32.525
5T 13 8T 10 10 

10 

Clara Miller1009
Victory GTC

8.700 7.425 7.9507.750 31.825
12 12 8T 12 11 

11 

Madison Corkery1011
Victory GTC

8.250 7.875 8.2007.150 31.475
13 9 12 11 12 

12 

Natalia Racicot1403
Victory GTC

8.725 7.650 7.7506.750 30.875
11 11 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 b4 grp6
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Apgar639
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 9.675 9.7009.775 38.775
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Katie Dunn1262
Broadway

9.250 9.525 9.5759.050 37.400
8 2 4 2 2 

2 

Jillian Sanchez496
FGTC

9.500 9.150 9.3008.750 36.700
3 4 6 4T 3T

3T

Imani Wooden382
DGA Tampa

9.400 8.850 9.2009.250 36.700
5 10 3 7T 3T

3T

Giovanna Coppola642
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.000 9.4008.550 36.600
1 7T 9T 3 5 

5 

Helen Zou1275
Broadway

9.025 8.775 9.0509.350 36.200
13 12 2 9T 6 

6 

Gabriella Zumbano381
DGA Tampa

9.225 9.175 9.3008.450 36.150
9 3 11T 4T 7 

7 

Sydney Gainforth372
DGA Tampa

9.275 9.125 9.0508.575 36.025
7 5T 8 9T 8 

8 

Leah Gallers1012
Victory GTC

9.450 9.125 9.2258.125 35.925
4 5T 13 6 9 

9 

Soleil Jewell821
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.825 9.2008.450 35.775
6 11 11T 7T 10 

10 

Kalina Dell819
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 9.000 9.0008.600 35.750
10 7T 7 11 11 

11 

Madilynn Baird815
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 8.075 8.7509.025 34.900
11T 14 5 13 12 

12 

Fiona O'Donnell1013
Victory GTC

9.050 8.875 8.9007.800 34.625
11T 9 14 12 13 

13 

Sienna Silvest703
Premier - FL

8.600 8.100 8.0008.550 33.250
14 13 9T 14 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / L3 b5 grp1
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josephine Wilson1129
Gymnastics USA

9.400 8.750 9.5009.350 37.000
1 8T 1 2 1 

1 

Taylor Haul1264
Broadway

9.300 9.125 9.5758.875 36.875
2 2 3 1 2 

2 

Emma Schain497
FGTC

9.225 8.825 9.4509.225 36.725
4 7 2 3 3 

3 

Holly Holmbeck1265
Broadway

9.050 9.175 9.2008.775 36.200
10 1 4T 5 4 

4 

Jenna White758
South Florida

9.200 9.000 9.1258.775 36.100
5T 3T 4T 7 5 

5 

Delaney Crandall579
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 8.850 9.2258.650 36.000
3 6 8 4 6 

6 

Grace Flynn1315
Brandy Johnson's

9.175 9.000 8.9258.150 35.250
7T 3T 12 9 7 

7 

Veda Bullock554
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.100 8.750 8.6258.725 35.200
9 8T 6 12 8 

8 

Allison Townsend825
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 8.550 8.8508.675 35.025
11 10 7 10 9 

9 

Madison Rozelle559
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.200 8.300 9.0508.425 34.975
5T 11 10 8 10 

10 

Emma Swan876
Top Contenders

8.775 8.900 8.7508.450 34.875
12 5 9 11 11 

11 

Isabella Bantug1316
Brandy Johnson's

9.175 8.025 9.1758.400 34.775
7T 12 11 6 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 b5 grp2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha McLaughlin880
Top Contenders

9.325 9.250 9.5009.250 37.325
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Sofia Cipriani485
FGTC

9.450 8.900 9.5258.850 36.725
1 3 2 1 2 

2 

Aitana Munoz-Odriozola823
Tampa Gymnastics

9.375 8.750 9.0508.675 35.850
2 4T 3 6T 3 

3 

Siena Booth691
Premier - FL

9.350 9.200 9.0508.100 35.700
3 2 10 6T 4 

4 

Aivah Oliver1430
Gymnastics USA

9.050 8.750 9.3258.525 35.650
10 4T 4T 3 5 

5 

Madelyn McHugh1014
Victory GTC

9.275 8.625 8.9758.375 35.250
5 7 6* 8 6T

6T

Sydney Thomas824
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.675 9.2008.375 35.250
11 6 6* 5 6T

6T

Maya VanHeyst826
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 8.525 8.8508.525 35.100
8T 8 4T 9 8 

8 

Elizabeth Dalechek1173
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 8.300 9.2258.275 35.000
8T 10 8 4 9 

9 

Amanda Snowdon1146
North Port 

9.250 8.375 8.3758.175 34.175
6 9 9 11 10 

10 

Summer Young366
New Wave

9.225 8.050 7.6007.900 32.775
7 11 11 13 11 

11 

Lainie Cuva1172
Stars Gymnastics

8.625 7.550 8.5507.625 32.350
12 12 12 10 12 

12 

Tessa Labrasciano920
Top Flight Brandon

7.500 6.550 7.8006.675 28.525
13 13 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 b5 grp3
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sonali Gopi374
DGA Tampa

9.425 9.350 9.5259.650 37.950
4 3 1 1 1 

1 

Jade Fisher649
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.575 9.3509.175 37.600
3 1 3 3T 2 

2 

Alexis Kress375
DGA Tampa

9.300 9.550 9.3509.025 37.225
6T 2 4T 3* 3T

3T

Ella Palmiero1016
Victory GTC

9.550 9.075 9.3509.250 37.225
2 6 2 3* 3T

3T

Sydney Stowe658
Lakewood Ranch

9.750 9.325 9.4758.425 36.975
1 4 9T 2 5 

5 

Layla Unzueta561
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.100 9.000 9.1509.025 36.275
9 8 4T 7 6 

6 

Lauren Cook580
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 8.825 9.2258.825 36.175
6T 9 7 6 7 

7 

Madeline Sischo704
Premier - FL

9.050 9.025 9.0758.950 36.100
10T 7 6 8 8 

8 

Paige Naku1015
Victory GTC

9.350 9.125 9.0508.175 35.700
5 5 11 9 9 

9 

Kaley Chapman1317
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 8.400 8.6008.425 34.475
10T 11 9T 11 10 

10 

Avery Kaufman1094
Future Flipz

8.675 7.550 9.0258.550 33.800
12 13 8 10 11 

11 

Emily Hughbanks918
Top Flight Brandon

8.475 8.550 8.0007.400 32.425
13 10 12 13 12 

12 

Hanna Burkholder1414
Squeeze Athletics

9.150 7.600 8.4007.200 32.350
8 12 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 b5 grp4
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelly McKeithen652
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.450 9.4259.450 37.925
1 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Elise Amerman782
Sun Country - FL

9.200 9.450 9.1759.000 36.825
7 1T 3T 6T 2 

2 

Victoria Moya700
Premier - FL

9.475 9.150 9.1758.850 36.650
2 3 5 6T 3 

3 

Stephanie Da Silva1119
Gymnastics USA

9.250 9.000 9.3259.000 36.575
5 5 3T 5 4 

4 

Natalie Segaline1127
Gymnastics USA

9.425 8.850 9.3508.325 35.950
3 8 11 3T 5 

5 

Lorena Filgueira820
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 8.925 8.8009.100 35.775
10 6T 2 9 6 

6 

Kendall Trimble1295
Broadway

9.225 8.275 9.4758.500 35.475
6 11 9 1 7 

7 

Cemre Kayisli1177
Stars Gymnastics

9.175 8.400 9.3508.525 35.450
8 9 8 3T 8 

8 

Alyssa Nasert881
Top Contenders

8.900 9.100 8.7008.450 35.150
12 4 10 10 9 

9 

Jessica Erickson1017
Victory GTC

9.000 8.325 9.0508.575 34.950
9 10 7 8 10 

10 

Sarah Koenig1095
Future Flipz

8.925 7.800 8.3758.750 33.850
11 13 6 11 11 

11 

Marcie Dooley692
Premier - FL

8.875 8.925 8.0507.725 33.575
13 6T 12 13 12 

12 

Katherine Minotti1267
Broadway

9.325 8.075 8.1007.375 32.875
4 12 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 b5 grp5
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Galo373
DGA Tampa

9.425 9.350 9.6508.925 37.350
1T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Lauren Faria582
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 9.025 9.2008.800 36.350
7 3 5 6 2 

2 

Raquel Mendoza759
South Florida

9.350 8.650 9.3258.900 36.225
6 7T 3 4 3 

3 

Madeline Frank853
Temple Terrace

9.400 8.600 9.2508.650 35.900
3 10 6 5 4T

4T

Sara Staple1019
Victory GTC

9.375 8.825 9.1508.550 35.900
4T 4 8 7T 4T

4T

Grace Griggs1176
Stars Gymnastics

9.050 8.800 9.4508.575 35.875
11 5 7 2 6T

6T

Christina Christie369
New Wave

9.375 8.675 9.0008.825 35.875
4T 6 4 9 6T

6T

Ella Snyder1273
Broadway

9.425 7.750 9.4009.175 35.750
1T 12 1 3 8 

8 

Sarah Toomey1096
Future Flipz

9.225 9.375 8.8258.300 35.725
8T 1 9 10 9 

9 

Lexi Mackenzie854
Temple Terrace

9.200 8.625 9.1508.275 35.250
10 9 10 7T 10 

10 

Alexa King1196
Titanium

9.225 8.650 8.5007.650 34.025
8T 7T 11 11 11 

11 

Lillian Custin1018
Victory GTC

9.025 8.200 7.6507.400 32.275
12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 b5 grp6
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Rutland654
Lakewood Ranch

9.725 9.525 9.7759.400 38.425
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alexys Pogue377
DGA Tampa

9.550 9.225 9.6258.725 37.125
2 3 3 2 2 

2 

Gianna Grassi888
Top Contenders

9.250 9.100 9.3008.950 36.600
7 5 2 4 3 

3 

Tally Chamelin1261
Broadway

9.425 9.250 9.4508.200 36.325
4 2 8 3 4 

4 

Jazlyn Sisco760
South Florida

9.400 9.175 8.9508.700 36.225
5 4 4 9 5 

5 

Christina Coleman1194
Titanium

9.200 9.025 9.1508.325 35.700
8 6 6 5T 6 

6 

Jensyn Nixon1022
Victory GTC

9.475 8.550 8.7008.100 34.825
3 8T 9 11 7 

7 

Shelby Cox1020
Victory GTC

8.850 8.950 9.0257.875 34.700
11 7 11 7T 8 

8 

Abigail Moyer1268
Broadway

9.325 8.175 9.1508.000 34.650
6 12 10 5T 9 

9 

Taylor Corkery1023
Victory GTC

8.675 8.325 9.0258.375 34.400
13 10 5 7T 10 

10 

Nicole Weisse1180
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 8.250 8.7758.225 34.350
9 11 7 10 11 

11 

Sheyenne Marcinczyk935
Universal GymAcademy

9.050 8.550 8.6507.800 34.050
10 8T 12 12 12 

12 

Kate Rumisek1144
North Port 

8.700 8.000 8.6257.650 32.975
12 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 116.700 29.125 29.350 29.050 29.175
11 1 1

2 Broadway L 113.500 28.225 28.625 27.775 28.875
26T 2 3

3 Orlando Metro L 113.200 28.600 28.525 27.325 28.750
3T3 3 5T

4 Victory GTC L 112.800 28.675 28.075 27.300 28.750
3T2 4 7

5 South Florida L 111.975 28.050 27.600 28.025 28.300
59 6 2

6 Gymnastics USA L 111.850 28.325 27.900 27.350 28.275
65 5 4

7 Premier - FL L 111.525 28.400 27.550 27.325 28.250
74 7T 5T

8 LaFleur's Largo L 110.150 28.175 27.550 26.525 27.900
98 7T 8

9 Brandy Johnson's L 109.425 28.225 27.425 25.850 27.925
86T 9 9
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC M 115.150 28.775 28.950 28.775 28.650
1T1 1 1

2 Dinamo Gymnastics M 113.850 28.175 28.600 28.425 28.650
1T3 2 2

3 Top Contenders M 111.925 28.350 27.775 27.625 28.175
3T2 5 3

4 Future Flipz M 110.750 27.600 28.050 27.100 28.000
57 4 4

5 Sun Country - FL M 110.375 27.650 28.175 26.625 27.925
66 3 6

6 Tampa Gymnastics M 109.950 28.000 27.300 26.925 27.725
74 6 5

7 Stars Gymnastics M 108.800 27.675 27.000 25.950 28.175
3T5 7 8

8 Gymnastics Etc - FL M 106.900 27.425 26.225 26.200 27.050
88 8 7
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 DGA Tampa S 113.375 28.400 28.250 27.925 28.800
11 1 1

2 Golden City S 109.725 28.125 27.525 26.275 27.800
22 2 2

3 Temple Terrace S 106.750 27.500 26.275 25.375 27.600
35 4 4

4 New Wave S 106.625 27.700 26.000 25.950 26.975
43 5 3

5 Titanium S 105.500 27.650 26.675 24.250 26.925
54 3 5T

6 North Port S 102.700 27.300 25.450 24.250 25.700
66 6 5T

7 Top Flight Brandon S 97.600 25.975 25.225 21.925 24.475
77 7 7
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